Industrie-Rohrleuchten
Luminaires tubulaires
pour l’industrie
Industrial Tube Lights
Edition March 2022
2
Industrie-Rohrleuchten
Die Rohrleuchten werden im Maschinenbau, in

N° d’article
Item No.
Typ
Typ
Type
Leuchtmittel
Source lumineuse
Illuminant
Masse / Mesure
Measurements
in/en/in mm
A           B          C         D
Gewicht kompl.
Poids complet
Total weight
75-TL500475-100265-105 RL50 IND 8 475 8 Watt 520 430 50 50  1,0 kg
75-TL500605-100265-105 RL50 IND 10 605 10 Watt 650 560 50 50  1,5 kg
75-TL500705-100265-105 RL50 IND 12 705 12 Watt 750 660 50 50  1,8 kg
75-TL500960-100265-105 RL50 IND 18 960 18 Watt 1005 915 50 50  2,0 kg
75-TL501155-100265-105 RL50 IND 22 1155 22 Watt 1200 1110 50 50  2,1 kg
75-TL501225-100265-105 RL50 IND 24 1225 24 Watt 1270 1180 50 50  2,2 kg
75-TL501760-100265-105 RL50 IND 36 1760 36 Watt 1805 1715 50 50  2,3 kg
5The LED tubes are built into a light-transmitting
protective tube made of an impact-resistant (IK
10) polycarbonate (Makrolon ET 3227) that also
acts as a terminal compartment. In addition to